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EU 01-6-0900 WORK BENCH 

FULL SS CONSTRUCTION NOTES :
1.
2.

3.

4.

5.

TOP MADE FROM 1.2mm STAINLESS STEEL.
CHANNEL REINFORCING I , II & III MADE FROM 
1.2mm STAINLESS STEEL.
FRAME MADE FROM Ø38mm STAINLESS STEEL 
TUBE.
UNDERSHELF MADE FROM 1.2mm STAINLESS 
STEEL.
FEET ARE ADJUSTABLE STAINLESS STEEL 
DISC SHAPED FEET.

STUDS M5 x 10 
FOR DRAWER

 REINFORCING CHANNEL I FOR 
SOCKET

REINFORCING CHANNEL III 
TO PUT STUDS FOR DRAWER

STAINLESS STEEL SCREW M8x8

BOTTOM-PLAN VIEW (TOP ONLY)
SOCKET 38mm x 48mm

REINFORCING CHANNEL I 
DETAILS

REINFORCING CHANNEL II 
DETAILS

FRONT - VIEW SIDE - VIEW
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REINFORCING CHANNEL III 
DETAILS

REINFORCING CHANNEL II
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